Sales No. Product ø / length
mm
Volume ml max. Tip speed
m/s
«../2-DESIGN», «../4-DESIGN», «../6-DESIGN»
11030297 PT-DA 05 / 2EC-F078 5 / 78 0.1 – 5 5
11030298 PT-DA 07 / 2EC-F101 7 / 101 0.3 – 10 8
11030299 PT-DA 12 / 2EC-F154 12 / 154 3 – 250 14
11030302 PT-DA 20 / 2EC-F193 20 / 193 20 – 2000 22
11030305 PT-DA 30 / 2EC-F250 30 / 250 100 – 4000 30
11030311 PT-DA 30 / 4EC-F250 30 / 250 100 – 4000 30
11030313 PT-DA 36 / 2EC-F250 36 / 250 200 – 4500 34
11030317 PT-DA 36 / 4EC-F250 36 / 250 200 – 4500 34
11030320 PT-DA 40 / 2EC-F250 40 / 250 200 – 5000 36